
TAVERNY UFOLEP         

25/03/18 

1ère catégorie 

3- COURTIADE JEAN-CLAUDE 

5- LALISSE THOMAS 

2ème catégorie 

6- PENNEQUIN LAURENT 

3ème catégorie 

7- OGEREAU WALTER 

15- MEUNIER FABRICE 

19- THERASSE BENOIT 

GS 

17- CAFFIN JEAN-JACQUES 

20- RANNOU JEAN-CLAUDE 

30- MEIGNANT YVES 

 CLASSEMENT  

 

CLERMONT FFC  

25/03/18 

D1/D2/D3/D4 

 3- GIBERT VICTOR 

 9- TETU JULIEN 

 20- DUVIVIER CEDRIC 

 24- BOMY ARNAUD 

 39- MARTEAU CHARLES 

 48- ABOU CYRIL 

 CLASSEMENT   

 

dhtmled4:zip.hdx?RepertoireZip=Files&NomFichierZip=taverny%5F26032018%2Epdf%20
http://s3.static-clubeo.com/uploads/acclermontois60/Medias/r%C3%A9sultats%20Pass%20clermont%202018Pass_clermont__p66ngg.pdf?_ga=2.86749201.823599776.1522096070-2137262366.1522096070


VILLETANEUSE FFC 
25/03/18 

FEMININE CADETTES/ MINIMES 

ALLOT CLARISSE 

17ème au scratch  

 9ème en minime  

 

LONGCHAMP FFC 
24/03/18 

D1  

4- COURTIADE JEAN-CLAUDE 

 

LIANCOURT FFC      

18/03/18 

D1/D2 

2- VICTOR GIBERT 

MARTEAU CHARLES 

COURTIADE JEAN-CLAUDE  

TETU JULIEN 

AB- TETU FLORIAN 

AB- ABOU CYRIL 

AB- MONARD FLORENT 

D3/D4 

FLAHAUT LIONEL 

RANNOU JEAN-CLAUDE 

MINIMES 

LEJOP STEVEN 

CADETS 

BRIDON ALEXIS 



 

DUGNY FFC 17/03/18 

FEMININE CADETTES/ MINIMES 

28- ALLOT CLARISSE 

CLASSEMENT  

 

WISOUS FFC  

11/03/18 

D1 

5- GIBERT VICTOR 

16- COURTIADE JEAN-CLAUDE 

 36- TETU FLORIAN 

 37- LALISSE THOMAS 

 ab- TETU JULIEN 

CLASSEMENT  

 

BERCAGNY UFOLEP         

11/03/18 

1ère catégorie 

9- DELACHAPELLE OLIVIER 

ab- DUVIVIER CEDRIC 

2ème catégorie 

16- PENNEQUIN LAURENT 

18- MARTEAU CHARLES 

3ème catégorie 

19- MEUNIER FABRICE 

27- OGEREAU WALTER  

http://www.cif-ffc.org/menuCif/archivesresultats/20180317dugny-femcadmin.pdf
http://www.cif-ffc.org/menuCif/archivesresultats/20180311wissous-dep.pdf


ab- GRILLOT ROMAIN 

ab- MONARD FLORENT 

GS 

AB- MEIGNANT YVES (crevaison) 

CLASSEMENT  

 

PONT STE MAXENCE 
UFOLEP 11/03/2018 

GS 

11- RANNOU JEAN-CLAUDE 

 

FONNEUVE FFC  

10/03/18 

D1 

7- JEROME PEYRE 

 

 

PONT STE MAXENCE 
UFOLEP 04/03/2018 

1ère catégorie 

12- GIBERT VICTOR 

3ème catégorie 

7- GRILLOT ROMAIN 

8- OGEREAU WALTER 

15- MONARD FLORENT 

21- FLAHAUT LIONEL 

31- ABOU CYRIL 

CLASSEMENT  

 

dhtmled4:zip.hdx?RepertoireZip=Files&NomFichierZip=bercagny%5F2018%2Epdf%20
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0BwDcR8G_Co6jelp6YnR1cWlmRHNmbDVfZERDaE0ybDU2Ymp3/view


 

 

NOHIC FFC  

04/03/18 

D1 

7- JEROME PEYRE 

 

 

DAGLAN  UFOLEP 

04/03/18 

GS 

9- MEIGNANT YVES 

 

 

VERSAILLE FFC  

03/03/18 

D1 

35- MEUNIER FABRICE 

D2 

14- MARTEAU CHARLES 

FEMININE CADETTES/ MINIMES 

16- ALLOT CLARISSE  

CLASSEMENT D1 ET D2  

 

CLASSEMENT FEMININES CADETTES/MINIMES  

 

 

http://www.cif-ffc.org/menuCif/archivesresultats/20180303versailles-dep.pdf
http://www.cif-ffc.org/menuCif/archivesresultats/20180303versailles-femcadmin.pdf


 CHANGE FFC 25/02/18 

D3 

1- WALTER OGEREAU 

 

 

 


